
~Rozkład niedzielny i świąteczny Bardowskiego 01 4H(4H} - Trzciana pętla 05 33$(33S} 
~Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01 .05.2025 

. . 

N1JJ1er brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

4H Bardowskiego 01 ~ ~ 6:35 7:35 9:45 11:30 13:35 15:25 16:55 18:05 19:45 20:55 

1C Pl. Wolności 04 0.420 0.420 6:37 7:37 9:47 11:32 13:37 15:27 16:57 18:07 19:47 20:57 

1$ Piłsudskiego U. Marszałkowski 08 0.745 1.165 6:39 7:40 9:50 11:35 13:40 15:30 17:00 18:10 19:49 20:59 

3$ Krakowska Jedn. Wojskowa 02 0.941 2.106 6:41 7:42 9:52 11:37 13:42 15:32 17:02 18:12 19:51 21:01 

SS Krakowska S2pital 04 0.354 2.460 6:42 7:43 9:53 11:38 13:43 15:33 17:03 18:13 19:52 21:02 

7S Krakowska galeria 06 0.453 2.913 6:43 7:44 9:54 11:39 13:44 15:34 17:04 18:14 19:53 21:03 

9S Krakowska /Wyzwolenia 08 0.650 3.563 6:44 7:45 9:55 11:40 13:45 15:35 17:05 18:15 19:54 21:04 

11S Krakowska cmentarz 10 0.784 4.347 6:46 7:47 9:57 11:42 13:47 15:37 17:07 18:17 19:56 21:06 

13S Krakowska/ Ceramiczna 12 0.674 5.021 6:47 7:48 9:58 11:43 13:48 15:38 17:08 18:18 19:57 21:07 

15S Krakowska/ Dworzysko 16 0.697 5.718 6:48 7:49 9:59 11:44 13:49 15:39 17:09 18:19 19:58 21:08 

17S Krakowska granica 16 0.875 6.593 6:50 7:51 10:01 11:46 13:51 15:41 17:11 18:21 20:00 21:10 

19S ŚWil(Z) Nowy Dwór 71 0.711 7.304 6:51 752 10:02 11 :47 13:52 15:42 17:12 18:22 20:01 21:11 

21S ŚWilcza osiedle 73 1.303 8.607 6:53 7:54 10:04 11:49 13:54 15:44 17:14 18:24 20:03 21:13 

39S ŚWilcza 75 0.814 9.421 755 13:55 15:45 20:04 

27S Trzciana Woficzka n 2.173 11.594 7:58 13:58 15:48 20:07 

29S Trzciana Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 01 2.002 13.596 8il1 14:01 15:51 20:10 

31S Trzcianasklep 03 0.680 14.276 8:02 14:02 15:52 20:11 

33S Trzciana pętla 05 0.857 15.133 8:04 14:04 15:54 20:13 

37S ŚWil(Z) 07 0.657 0.657 

35S Świlcza sklep 05 0.322 0.979 

23S ŚWilcza PKP 03 0.447 1.426 

53S Kamyszyn03 0.753 2.179 

49S Kamyszyn pętla 01 0.592 2.771 

107S Mrowia Otoka pętla 01 0.897 3.668 

38S Świlcza 58 0.814 4.482 6:54 10:05 11:50 17:15 18:25 21:14 



~Rozkład niedzielny i świątecznyTrzciana pętla 05 33S(33S) • Bardowskiego 04 2H(2H) 
L_::_JStrona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.05.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

107S Mrowia Otoka pętla 01 ił ił 

245 Kamyszyn pętla 02 0.908 13.588 

40S Kamyszyn04 0.641 14.229 

22S ŚWilcia PKP04 0.708 14,937 

34S ŚWilcza sklep 06 0.327 15.264 

36S ŚWilcza 08 0.511 15.775 

20S Świlcza osiedle 60 0.887 16.662 

33S Trzciana pętla 05 8:31 14:15 16:15 20:21 

32S T rzciana sklep 02 0.727 0.727 8:32 
I 

14:16 16:16 20:22 

30S Trzciana Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 02 0.745 1.472 8:34 I 
I 14:18 16:18 20:24 

28S Trzciana Waliczka 56 2.063 3.535 8:36 14:20 16:20 20:26 

38S ŚWilcia 58 2.091 5.626 6:59 8:39 10:29 12:04 14:23 16:23 17:33 18:38 20:29 21:24 

20S ŚWilcia·osedle 60 1.053 6.679 7:01 8:41 10:31 12:06 14:25 16:25 17:35 18:40 20:31 21:26 

18S Świlcza Nowy Dwór 62 1.474 8.153 7:03 8:43 10:33 12:08 14:27 16:27 17:37 18:42 20:33 21:28 

165 Krakowska granica 15 0.407 8.560 7:04 8:44 10:34 12:09 14:28 16:28 17:38 18:43 20:34 21:29 

145 Krakowska /Dworzysko 13 0.644 9.204 7:05 8:45 10:35 12:10 14:29 16:29 17:39 18:44 20:35 21:30 

12S Krakowska / Ustrzycka 11 0.815 10.019 7:07 8:47 10:37 12:12 14:31 16:31 17:41 18:46 20:37 21:32 

10S Krakowska cmentarz 09 0.541 10.560 7:08 8:48 10:38 12:13 14:32 16:32 17:42 18:47 20:38 21:33 

8S Krakowska/ Mielecka 07 0.855 11.415 7:10 8:50 10:40 12:15 14:34 16:34 17:44 18:49 20:40 21:35 

6S Krakowska galera 05 0,599 12.014 7:11 8:51 10:41 12:16 14:35 16:35 17:45 18:50 20:41 21:36 

4S Krakowska szpital 03 0.499 12.513 7:12 8:52 10:42 12:17 14:36 16:36 17:46 18:51 20:42 21:37 

2S Krakowska Jedn. Wojskowa 01 0.487 13.000 7:13 8:53 10:43 12:18 14:38 16:38 17:48 18:53 20:43 21 :38 

48S Piłsudskiego U. Marszałkowski 07 0.844 0.844 

4C Piłsudskiego U. Wojewódzki 05 1.114 14.114 7:15 8:55 10:45 12:20 14:40 16:40 17:50 18:55 20:45 21:40 

2H Bardowskiego 04 0.781 14.895 7:18 8:58 10:48 12:23 14:43 16:43 17:53 18:58 20:48 21:43 


